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NAME

HORCHLER Nadine
SLEPTSOVA Svetlana
NECHKASOVA Galina
IAKUSHOVA Olga
BOLLIET Marine
SHCHERBININA Anna
SLIVKO Victoria
MERKUSHYNA Anastasiya
HORCHLER Karolin
VARCIN Coline

KNOLL Annika
TOMESOVA Barbora
KUMMER Luise
BONDAR lana
RUNGGALDIER Alexia
ZAGORUIKO Anastasia
KAISHEVA Uliana
CHEVALIER Chloe
JISLOVA Jessica
AADLANDSVIK Lene Berg
BIELKINA Nadiia
LANDHEIM Bente
POLTORANINA Olga
ZHURAVOK Yuliya
NERAASEN Sigrid Bilstad
FENNE Hilde
BRUN-LIE Thekla
SKOTTHEIM Johanna
CHEVALIER Anais
LEUNIG Carolin
BEAUDRY Sarah
AYMONIER Celia
NILSSON Emma
MYHR Sofia
JOHANIDESOVA Lea
MEIER-RUGE Ladina
MAKA Anna
VAILLANCOURT Audrey
TOIVANEN Laura
AKIMOVA Tatiana
PITON Karolina
KOCHER Zina
ILCHENKO Kristina
FIALKOVA Paulina
VILUKHINA Olga

TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark

HORKA Ludmila
OEBERG Hanna
VARVYNETS Iryna
CERNA Kristyna
KUPFNER Simone
ALIMBEKAVA Dzinara
MEINEN Susanna
SCHWAIGER Julia
GONTIER Nicole
ECKHOFF Tiril
SKARDINO Nadezhda
PANFILOVA Mariya
HOFFMANN Susanne
ZVARICOVA Veronika
ANDERSEN Rikke
BIRKELAND Fanny Horn
MIRONOVA Svetlana
ALIFIRAVETS Olga
HOJNISZ Patrycja
ARNAUD Lena

CUP STANDINGS SEARCH RESULTS SEARCH ATHLETES

NAT
GER
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
UKR
GER
FRA
GER
CZE
GER
UKR
ITA
RUS
RUS
FRA
CZE
NOR
UKR
NOR
KAZ
UKR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
FRA
GER
CAN
FRA
SWE
SWE
CZE
Sul
POL
CAN
FIN
RUS
POL
CAN
BLR
SVK
RUS
NOR
CZE
SWE
UKR
CZE
AUT
BLR
Sul
AUT
ITA
NOR
BLR
BLR
AUT
CZE
NOR
NOR
RUS
SWE
POL
FRA
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SCORE
633
620
574
559
452
450
414
403
384
382
346
332
329
314
314
286
284
274
265
263
256
255
240
227
193
188
186
171
167
167
162
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137
137
132
132
131
129
125
124
122
120
120
119
17
116
111
108
105
102
100
100
100
100
93
89
88
86
86
80
75
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67 RAIKOVA Alina
68 ANDERSSON Ingela
69 PHANEUF Madeleine
70 DUBAREZAVA Nastassia
71 DREISSIGACKER Hannah
72 LUNDER Emma
73 SZOECS Emoeke
74 STOYANOVA Desislava
75 GWIZDON Magdalena
76 FIALKOVA Ivona
77 PADIAL HERNANDEZ Victoria
78 VOLKEN Flurina
79 PREKOPOVA Natalia
80 SIMON Julia
81 DUERINGER Ramona
82 NIKULINA Anna
83 PISCORAN Luminita
84 KARISIK Tanja
85 HETTICH Janina
86 MITORAJ Kinga
87 TOFALVI Eva
88 REID Joanne
89 CADURISCH Irene
90 SAUVAGE Laurane
91 MARKKANEN Sanna
92 RIEDER Christina
93 ZUK Kamila
94 HAECKI Lena
95 SANFILIPPO Federica
96 LANDOVA Jitka
97 BISSIG Tanja
98 NORDSTRAND Sara
99 TANG Jialin
100 KUZMINA Anastasiya
101 CHRAPANOVA Martina
102 KOCERGINA Natalija
103  WAGNER Sarah
104 HARTWEGER Fabienne
105  SLOOF Chardine
106  NICOLAISEN Kaia Woeien
107  MOERKVE Jori
108  RINGEN Elise
109 RUNGGALDIER Carmen
110  MINKKINEN Suvi
111 TISYEYEVA Snizhana
112 YORDANOVA Emilia
113  LIGHTFOOT Amanda
114 ZDOUC Dunja
115  KRUCHOVA Mariya
116 BRYHYNETS Yuliya
117 BLASHKO Darya
118 KISKOLA Auli
119 ROLIG Jessika
120 DANILA Florina lulia
121 HEINRICH Marie
122 KURZTHALER Susanna
123 BEILMANN Meril
124 SIEMONEIT Anna
125  WEISS Julia
126 CIRSTEA Florina loana
127 STEINER Tamara
128 CHU Yuanmeng
129  SUZUKI Rina
130  MAJDISOVA Alzbeta
131 KUNETS Anastasiya
132 WANG Xuelan
133  KHRUSTALEVA Elena
134 VIIGIPUU Kristel
135  FANKHAUSER Magdalena
136 GEREKOVA Jana
137 KADEVA Daniela
138 KO Eunjung
139  BACHMANN Tina
140  ZHANG Yan
141 DI LALLO Sabine
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KAZ
SWE
USA
BLR
USA
CAN
HUN
BUL
POL
SVK
ESP
Sul
SVK
FRA
AUT
RUS
ROU
BIH
GER
POL
ROU
USA
Sul
FRA
FIN
AUT
POL
Sul
ITA
CZE
Sul
SWE
CHN
SVK
SVK
LTU

AUT
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
FIN
UKR
BUL
GBR
AUT
UKR
UKR
BLR
FIN
FIN
ROU

AUT
EST
GER
AUT
ROU
AUT
CHN
JPN

SVK
BLR
CHN
KAZ
EST
AUT
SVK
BUL
KOR
GER
CHN
Sul
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142
143
144
145
146
147
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POPOVA Stefani
NYCHYPORENKO Anastasiya
OJA Regina

BANKES Megan

GASPARIN Elisa

GAIM Grete

BUL
UKR
EST
CAN
Sul

EST
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